
 

Y11 January Mock Exams 

Friday 12th January 

 P1 + P2 – 9am  Child Care 2 hours 

 P1 – 9am iMedia 1 hour 

 P3 + P4 – 11:30am Food Technology 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:30am Music 1 hour 45 minutes 

Monday 15th January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am English Language P1 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Catering - Online 1 hour 30 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Design + Technology 2 hours 

 P5 + P6 – 2:55pm History – Superpower and Elizabethan 1 hour 45 minutes 

Tuesday 16th January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am Maths P1 1 hour 30 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Combined Science (Biology) 1 hour 15 minutes 

Wednesday 17th January    

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am English Language P2 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am 
 

Geography 1 hour 30 minutes 
 

Thursday 18th January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am Combined Science (Chemistry) 1 hour 15 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Maths P2 1 hour 30 minutes 

Friday 19th January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am English Literature P1 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:30am Engineering 2 hours 

 P3 + P4 – 11:30am Business 1 hour 45 minutes 

Monday 22nd January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am Maths P3 1 hour 30 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Computer Science  1 hour 30 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Economics 1 hour 30 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am Health + Social Care 2 hours 

 P5 + P6 – 1:55pm Drama – Written 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P5 + P6 – 1:55pm Construction - Online 1 hour 30 minutes 

Tuesday 23rd January 

 P1 + P2 – 8:50am Combined Science (Physics) 1 hour 15 minutes 

 P3 + P4 – 11:10am History - USA 1 hour 20 minutes 

Wednesday 24th January 

 P1 - 5 -  8.50am Photography 5 hours 

 P1 - 5 -  8.50am Drama 5 hours 

 P1 + 2 – 8.50am Statistics 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + 4 – 11.10am Sport Studies 1 hour 15 minutes 

Thursday 25th January 

 P1 + 2 – 8.50am French Writing 1 hour 10minutes/1 hour 20 minutes 

 P1 + 2 – 8.50am Spanish Listening + Reading 35 minutes/45 minutes + 45 minutes/1 hour 

 P3 + 4 – 11.10am French Listening + Reading 35 minutes/45 minutes + 45 minutes/1 hour 

 P3 + 4 – 11.10am Spanish writing 1 hour 10minutes/1 hour 20 minutes 

Friday 26th January 

 P1 + 2 – 8.50am English Literature P2 2 hours 15 minutes 

 P3 + 4 – 11.30am RE 1 hour 45 minutes 

 P3 + 4 – 11.30am OCR sport 1 hour 

Monday 29th January 

 P1 – 5 Art 5 hours 


